
EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S1 SB K-Gr2

Blue Diamonds

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633984212 Apr-06 (Sun) S 5:00 PM Blue Diamo The Little Sl H

85633986211 Apr-13 (Sun) S 4:00 PM Blue Diamo HERicanes V

85633990214 Apr-15 (Tue) A 5:45 PM Blue Diamo The Little Sl V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633992215 Apr-26 (Sat) A 3:00 PM Blue Diamo The Little Sl H

85633994216 May-03 (Sat) A 1:00 PM Blue Diamo HERicanes H

85634004217 May-07 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM Blue Diamo HERicanes H

85633998219 May-17 (Sat) A 3:00 PM Blue Diamo HERicanes V

85634002221 May-22 (Thu) S 5:45 PM Blue Diamo The Little Sl V

8 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S1 SB K-Gr2

HERicanes

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633986211 Apr-13 (Sun) S 4:00 PM HERicanes Blue Diamo H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633988213 Apr-28 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM HERicanes The Little Sl V Rescheduled

85633994216 May-03 (Sat) A 1:00 PM HERicanes Blue Diamo V

85634004217 May-07 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM HERicanes Blue Diamo V

85633996218 May-13 (Tue) A 5:45 PM HERicanes The Little Sl H

85633998219 May-17 (Sat) A 3:00 PM HERicanes Blue Diamo H

85634000220 May-19 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM HERicanes The Little Sl V

85634006222 Jun-01 (Sun) A 2:00 PM HERicanes The Little Sl H

8 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div S1 SB K-Gr2

The Little Sluggers 

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633984212 Apr-06 (Sun) S 5:00 PM The Little Sl Blue Diamo V

85633990214 Apr-15 (Tue) A 5:45 PM The Little Sl Blue Diamo H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85633992215 Apr-26 (Sat) A 3:00 PM The Little Sl Blue Diamo V

85633988213 Apr-28 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM The Little Sl HERicanes H Rescheduled

85633996218 May-13 (Tue) A 5:45 PM The Little Sl HERicanes V

85634000220 May-19 (Mon) 10 5:45 PM The Little Sl HERicanes H

85634002221 May-22 (Thu) S 5:45 PM The Little Sl Blue Diamo H

85634006222 Jun-01 (Sun) A 2:00 PM The Little Sl HERicanes V

8 Games
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